
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
68 

451 
107X 
810X 

502 
333 
852 

71 
925 
432 
731 
135 
949 

Name 
Dave Mudzinski 
Tyler Bachman 
Anthony Estrada 
Antonio Hernandez 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Mark Von Achen 
Bonnie Tong 
Chad Stern 
Jarrod Ellison 
Mario Estrada 
Ahsan Iqbal 
Douglas Darrah 
Mitchell Nikitin 

Class 
Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Practice Group 4 

Best Tm 
13.141 

2:02.471 
2:03.546 
2:05.566 
2:06.604 
2:09.764 
2:09.873 
2:11.842 
2:13.523 
2:14.857 
2:17.136 
2:18.283 
5:28.756 

Best Speed 
701.316 

75.250 
74.596 
73.396 
72.794 
71.021 
70.962 
69.902 
69.022 
68.339 
67.203 
66.646 
28.033 

Laps 
1 
4 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
1 

Sponsor 
DOW Racing, TrackDaz, Mithos 

Scouts Out 

Calsun electric & solar 

Darrah Consulting Inc  
Via.Delivery 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/6/2025 9:22:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

Practice started at 8:55:25 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 08:45 


